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VALCOVA POJISTKOVA VLOZKA ATMR
600 V AC / 600 V DC CLASS CC

ATMR2
Valcova pojistka 2A,trida CC
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POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACIA

Balenie

Breaking Capacity
Charakteristika (CVL)
Max. napétie AC

Max. napétie DC
Nominalny prud
Vyrobné cislo

Zhoda s normami

25DIA
(B.44)

;—| l‘f .41 DIA
m——[ {10.4)

10 ks

200 kA
Fast-Acting
600 V

600 V

2A
A200859

UL, CSA

.25 DIA
(B.44)
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